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No | Name

Organization

Position

Contact information

EUWI+ for Eastern Partnership

1 Mr. Bo Libert UNECE Regional Adviser on E-mail: bo.libert@unece.org
Environment Division Tel: +4122 917 23 96

2 Mr. Peep Mardiste UNECE Regional coordinator, EUWI E-mail: peep.mardiste@unece.org
National Policy Dialogues Tel: +41 22 917 34 48

3 Ms. Tatiana Efimova OECD Programme Manager for E-mail: tatiana.efimova@oecd.org

EECCA

Phone: +331 4524 14 34

4 Mr. Michael Sutter

Umweltbundesamt GmbH
Environment Agency Austria

Consortium of EU Member
States

E-mail: michael.sutter@umweltbundesamt.at
T:+43 1 31304-5477
M: +43 664 1337978

5 Ms. Josiane Mongellaz

Office International de
I'Eau/International Office for

Water

Consortium of EU Member

States

E-mail: j.mongellaz@oieau.fr
Tel. : +334929458 12
Fax.:+33 493654402
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6 Mr. Zurab Jincharadze EUWI+ Project Technical Consultant E-mail: zurab.jincharadze@gmail.com
Mob: +995 593 08 00 11
7 Ms. Keti Metreveli EUWI+ Project Project Assistant E-mail: katemetreveli@gmail.com
Mob: +995 599 55 10 14
Ministry of Environment and Natural Protection of Georgia
8 Ms. Ekaterine Grigalava Ministry of Environment and First Deputy Minister E-mail: e.grigalava@moe.gov.ge
Natural Protection of Georgia Tel: +995 32 272 7215
9 Mr. Gizo Chelidze Ministry of Environment and Head of Integrated E-mail: g.chelidze@moe.gov.ge
Natural Protection of Georgia Management Department Tel: +995 599 069912
10 Ms. Mariam Makarova Ministry of Environment Head of division E-mail: m.makarova@moe.gov.ge
Protection of Georgia Tel.: +995 32 272 7226,
Water Division Cell: +995 595 119 704
Integrated Management
Department
11 | Mr. Alexander Mindorashvili | Ministry of Environment Deputy Head of Division E-mail: a.mindorashvili@gmail.com
Protection of Georgia Tel: +995599 47 97 80
Water Division
Integrated Management
Department
12 | Ms. Marine Arabidze Ministry of Environment Head of Department E-mail: arabidzemarine@yahoo.com
Protection of Georgia Tel: +995 599 699603
Department of Environmental
Pollution Monitoring, NEA
13 | Ms.Gvantsa Ichkiti Ministry of Environment Projects Coordination Division | E-mail: g.ichkiti@moe.gov.ge
Protection of Georgia Tel: +995599305225
Other stakeholders
14 | Ms. Marita Arabidze Ministry of Energy of Georgia Head of Energy Efficiency and E-mail: m.arabidze@energy.gov.ge
Renewable Energy Division Tel: +995 593728595
15 | Mr. David Sharikadze Ministry of Energy E-mail: d.sharikadze@energy.gov.ge
Tel: 4995577 99 19 44
16 | Ms. Mariam Gordadze Ministry of Agriculture of National Food Agency E-mail: mariam.gordadze@nfa.gov.ge

Georgia

Tel: +995 595 226699; +995 577 080788
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18 | Ms. Matsaso Tefnadze Ministry of Regional Head of International Policy E-mail:
Development and Division Tel: +995591 41 47 77
Infrastructure of Georgia
19 | Mr. Beso Koberidze Georgian Water & Power Legal | Deputy Head E-mail: bkoberidze@georgianwater.com
Division Tel: +995 322931111
20 | Ms Tamara Kurdadze Georgian Water and Power E-mail: tkurdadze@gwp.ge
Tel: 4995 577 544011
21 | Mr. Giga Mandaria Georgian National Energy and Director of Water Supply E-mail: g.mandaria@gnerc.org
Water Supply Regulatory Department Tel: 4995577 31 00 99
Commission
22 | Mr. Giga Nadiradze Georgian National Energy and E-mail: g.nadiradze@gnerc.org
Water Supply Regulatory
Commission
Other International Organizations and Projects
23 | Mr Giorgi Chikovani USAID project "Governing for | Water and Energy Component | E-mail: gchikovani@gdg.ge
Growth in Georgia" Lead
24 Mr. Ivane Tsiklauri UNDP Georgia Flood Risk Management E-mail: ivane.tsiklauri@undp.org
Project Tel: +995 558 127 227
25 | Ms. Mary Mattews GEF-UNDP "Kura-2" Chief Technical Advisor E-mail: mary.matthews@undp.org
Tel: +994509002045
26 | Ms Tamar Gugushvili Project — Reducing National Coordinator Email: gugushvili.tamuna@gmail.com
Transboundary Degradation in Tel: +995577 415740
the Kura Ara(k)s River Basin
(UNDP-GEF)
27 | Ms Ketevan Chomakhidze EWSCG Environmental Consultant of E-mail: chomakhidzek@yahoo.com
ADB Projects Tel: +995577380309
NGOs
28 | Mr. George Dzamukashuvili National Water Partnership of Chair E-mail: dgeorge@yandex.ru
Georgia Tel.: 4995599 547931
29 | Ms. Elene Berdzenishvili Greens Movement of Georgia E-mail: berdzenishvili_elene@yahoo.com

+995571112338
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30

Mr Nukri Inashvili

Greens Movement of Georgia

E-mail: nukri_ina@yahoo.com
Tel: +995599260695

31

Ms. Eliso Barnovi

GEO

Water Resources Management
Consultant

E-mail: ebarnovi@gmail.com
Tel: +995 595 11 97 28




